



under sub-section(2) of sub-section (2A) or sub-section (3) of section 5 the Maharashtra State Tax on

Professions, Trades, Callings and Employments Act, 1975

[See rule 4(4)]

Enrolment Certificate Number 99414404032P

This is to certify that, Shri VISHHAL ATMARAM JADHAV whose details are given below has been enrolled under Maharashtra State Tax on Professions, Trades, Callings and Employments Act, 1975.

- 1. Name of the Enrolled Person Shri VISHHAL ATMARAM JADHAV
- 2. Name of Work/Business/Activity (If applicable)
- 3. Address of person/Principal place of work/Business/Activity PIMPARE BK, PIMPARE BK, PIMPARE

M NO 332,PIMPARE BK, PIMPARE BK,PIMPARE BK, Padali (Lonand), KHANDALA, SATARA, 415521

- 4. Entry Number under Schedule-I 008 (I)
- 5. Address of Additional Place(s) of " work "
- 6. Certificate with effect from

01-Apr-22

Desk ID -

The holder of this certificate shall pay the tax for the unenrolled period at Rs. 0.00 immediately for the years 0-0 (Previous years); Rs 2000.00 on or before 04-Dec-22 for year 2022-2023 (current year) and Rs 2000.00 per annum on or before 30th June of every year, in the manner prescribed in rule 20 of the Maharashtra State Tax on Professions Trades, Callings and Employments Rules, 1975.

Place :

Date : 04-Nov-22



DS GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA 02

Digitally signed by DS GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA DN: on=DS GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA 02, cmlN at





Professions, Trades, Callings and Employments Act, 1975

[See rule 4(4)]

"Disclaimer - This Certificate of Enrollment is granted on the basis of information submitted in online application form. So it is not a proof of address or any contents herein."



Maharashtra Sales Tax Department